Specification subject to change without notice.
Date of Release: October 2014
Document order number: 9397 750 17564
All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole
or in part is prohibited without prior written
consent of the copyright owner.
© NXP Semiconductors N.V.
Fo

EMVCo compliance Yes Yes - - Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes (2) Yes (2) Yes Yes
CISCO compliance - - Yes Yes - - Yes - Yes Yes Yes - Yes
Product support & ordering information
Product type TDA8020HL TDA8023TT TDA8024T TDA8024TT TDA8026ET TDA8034AT TDA8034HN TDA8034T TDA8035HN TDA8037T TDA8037TT TDA8007BHL TDA8029HL
12NC single tray 9352 729 83151 - - - 9352 882 86551 - 9352 883 52151 - 9353 004 94151 - - - 9352 747 33151
12NC multiple tray - - - - 9352 882 86557 - 9352 883 52157 - 9353 004 94157 - - - -
12NC reel 9352 729 83118 9352 988 14118 9352 713 42118 9352 991 52118 - 9352 892 76118 9352 883 52118 9352 883 49118 9353 004 94118 9353 015 17118 9353 015 01118 9352 875 02118 9352 747 33118
12NC reel dry pack - - 9352 713 42518 - 9352 882 86518 - - - - - - - -
12NC bulk pack - - - - - 9352 892 76112 - 9352 883 49112 - - - - -
Demo boards
OM9800/MCT800 (3)
9352 931 68599
CAKE8020_07_D - OM9800/DCT8024T
9353 046 58699
OM9800/DCT8024TT
9353 046 59699
OM9800/DCT8026
9352 931 69599 CAKE8034_03_D OM9800/DCT8034
9352 931 71599 CAKE8034_01_D OM9800/DCT8035
9352 931 172599 CAKE8037_T CAKE8037_TT CAKE8007_01_D
OM9800/DCT8029-11D
9353 046 61699
OM9800/DCT8029-12D ( I²C)
9353 046 62699
Software support Evaluation software with source code CAKE8007MBA FW
ARMTDA8029 I²C drives
TDA8029 demo